2018
2019
ANNUAL REPORT
2851 S. Parker Rd., Suite 1210, Aurora, CO 80014  |  www.copharm.org  |   720.250.9585
ONE SOCIETY, ONE VOICE
TABLE OF CONTENTS
President's Message
Executive Director's Message

HB19-1004 Proposal for Affordable Health Coverage Option
HB19-1009 Substance Use Disorders Recovery
HB19-1172 Title 12 Recodification and Reorganization
HB19-1174 Out-of-network Health Care Services
HB19-1176 Health Care Cost Savings Act of 2019
SB19-004 Address High-cost Health Insurance Pilot Program
SB19-013 Medical Marijuana Condition Opiates Prescribed for Disabling Medical Conditions
SB19-015 Create Statewide Health Care Review Committee
SB19-134 Out-of-network Health Care Disclosures and Charges
SB19-217 Healthcare Provider Liens
SB19-219 Sunset Continue Licensing of Controlled Substances
Committee Chair: Mike Pursel
The Membership Committee is comprised of pharmacists, students and technicians, representing
community practice, health systems, academia and the pharmaceutical industry. This Committee
completed the “What it Means to be a Member” webinar. This webinar provided an overview of the